
1 和  田  梗  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 4 7.77 3.39 4.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

3.50 3.39

Composition 1.20 1.151.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.38

2 三  上  夏  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 6 7.20 3.24 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 1 0 0

3.20 3.24

Composition 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

3.96
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3 生  駒  つばき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 1 7.19 3.05 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<+1T < 0.80 -0.10 0.70-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.06 1.060 1 1 1 0

3.10 3.05

Composition 1.20 1.101.00 0.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 0.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

4.14

4 増  田  江莉佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 2 7.02 3.24 3.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 0 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 0 0 -1

3.30 3.24

Composition 1.20 0.951.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

3.78
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5 吉  田  和  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 3 5.81 2.39 3.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -2 0 -1

2.50 2.39

Composition 1.20 0.951.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.900.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.42

6 井  原  実  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 5 5.33 2.51 2.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 0 -1 -2

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 0 -1

2.70 2.51

Composition 1.20 0.801.00 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.750.75 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.00

2.82
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